C 6 150   30% 60% 8,453,547   1,014,832   500,000   514,832 500,000   514,832 28,590   285   28,590   285   9,590   9,590   9,410-   9,410-

C 7 500   30% 60% 25,318,249   911,384   330,000   581,384 200,000   711,384 32,302   322   39,524   394   13,302   20,524   5,698-   1,524

C 8 1,500   30% 60% 70,405,187   844,896   330,000   514,896 200,000   644,896 28,604   285   35,826   357   9,604   16,826   9,396-   2,174-

C 9 3,510   30% 45% 147,101,590 565,775   330,000   235,775 200,000   365,775 17,465   174   27,094   270   1,535-   8,094   20,535-   10,906-

Site AreaCase Study Result and Benchmarks

 Viability Report

February 2017
Three Dragons with Parkwood epd   59

Standard Scenario - sensitivity test with higher benchmark land value for larger sites

Sensitivity test higher benchmark £0.5m/ha

Value

Area

Case

Study No Dwgs %AH

net to

gross % RV RV/gross ha

Upper

Benchmark

Headroom/

ha

Lower

Benchmark

Headroom/

ha Benchmark Headroom/ha

Net

headroom/

dwelling

A 7 500   30% 60% 39,420,778   1,419,034   330,000   1,089,034 200,000   1,219,034 500,000   919,034   51,062

A 8 1,500   30% 60% 109,573,830 1,314,939   330,000   984,939 200,000   1,114,939 500,000   814,939   45,273

A 9 3,510   30% 45% 229,335,993 882,062   330,000   552,062 200,000   682,062 500,000   382,062   28,301

B 7 500   30% 60% 28,166,597   1,013,916   330,000   683,916 200,000   813,916 500,000   513,916   28,553

B 8 1,500   30% 60% 78,316,243   939,833   330,000   609,833 200,000   739,833 500,000   439,833   24,434

B 9 3,510   30% 45% 163,710,817 629,657   330,000   299,657 200,000   429,657 500,000   129,657   9,604

C 7 500   30% 60% 25,318,249   911,384   330,000   581,384 200,000   711,384 500,000   411,384   22,856

C 8 1,500   30% 60% 70,405,187   844,896   330,000   514,896 200,000   644,896 500,000   344,896   19,160

C 9 3,510   30% 45% 147,101,590 565,775   330,000   235,775 200,000   365,775 500,000   65,775   4,872

Site AreaCase Study Result and Benchmarks

 Viability Report

February 2017
Three Dragons with Parkwood epd   60

Starter Home scenario - Residual value, residual value per ha, and residual value per dwelling with £19,000 and £38,000 additional infrastructure/s106

Upper benchmark Lower benchmark £19k Infrastructure cost? £38k Infrastructure cost?

Value

Area

Case

Study No Dwgs %AH

net to

gross % RV RV/gross ha

Upper

Benchmark Headroom

Lower

Benchmark Headroom

Net

headroom

/dwelling

Net

headroom

/sqm

developm

ent

Net

headroom/

dwelling

Net

headroo

[…]

C 7 500   30% 60% 28,606,933   1,029,767   330,000   699,767 200,000   829,767 38,879   398   46,102   472   19,879   27,102   879   8,102

C 8 1,500   30% 60% 79,539,962   954,518   330,000   624,518 200,000   754,518 34,694   355   41,916   429   15,694   22,916   3,306-   3,916

C 9 3,510   30% 45% 166,353,774 639,822   330,000   309,822 200,000   439,822 22,950   235   32,579   334   3,950   13,579   15,050-   5,421-

Case Study Site Area Result and Benchmarks

 Viability Report

February 2017
Three Dragons with Parkwood epd   61

Starter Home Scenario - sensitivity test with higher benchmark land value for larger sites

Upper benchmark Lower benchmark Sensitivity test higher benchmark £0.5m/ha

Value

Area

Case

Study No Dwgs %AH

net to

gross % RV RV/gross ha

Upper

Benchmark

Headroom

/ha

Lower

Benchmark

Headroom

/ha

Net

headroom

/dwelling

Net

headroom

/sqm

developm

ent

Net

headroom/

dwelling

Net

headroo

m/sqm

develop

ment Benchmark Headroom/ha

Net

headroom/

dwelling

A 7 500   30% 60% 43,876,590   1,579,431   330,000   1,249,431 200,000   1,379,431 69,418   711   76,641   785   500,000   1,079,431   59,973

A 8 1,500   30% 60% 121,950,041 1,463,459   330,000   1,133,459 200,000   1,263,459 62,967   645   70,189   719   500,000   963,459   53,523

A 9 3,510   30% 45% 255,394,342 982,286   330,000   652,286 200,000   782,286 48,317   495   57,947   593   500,000   482,286   35,725

B 7 500   30% 60% 31,774,290   1,143,783   330,000   813,783 200,000   943,783 45,214   463   52,437   537   500,000   643,783   35,769

B 8 1,500   30% 60% 88,337,007   1,060,086   330,000   730,086 200,000   860,086 40,559   415   47,781   489   500,000   560,086   31,115

B 9 3,510   30% 45% 184,823,296 710,859   330,000   380,859 200,000   510,859 28,212   289   37,841   387   500,000   210,859   15,619

C 7 500   30% 60% 28,606,933   1,029,767   330,000   699,767 200,000   829,767 38,879   398   46,102   472   500,000   529,767   29,434

C 8 1,500   30% 60% 79,539,962   954,518   330,000   624,518 200,000   754,518 34,694   355   41,916   429   500,000   454,518   25,250

C 9 3,510   30% 45% 166,353,774 639,822   330,000   309,822 200,000   439,822 22,950   235   32,579   334   500,000   139,822   10,357

Case Study Site Area Result and Benchmarks

ANNEX 6 – SUMMARY OF  2015 STRATEGIC URBAN EXTENSION COSTS (EC
HARRIS)

Central Bedfordshire Council

Technical Annexes – March 2015  Page | 63

STRATEGIC INFRASTRUCTURE AND S106 COSTINGS

SUMMARY OF APPRAISED SITES

Central Bedfordshire Council

Technical Annexes – March 2015  Page | 64

HOUGHTON REGIS NORTH – SITE 1   UNITS 4700

Information used:  Policy 60 – HRN1  /   HRN1 Heads of Terms (Draft)  /  Policy 60 Framework Plan Diagram  /   EC Harris Report June 2013

20 Years

Heading Inclusions Total Cost Per Dwelling cost Cost from / calc Cashflow / Expenditure